

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S) . 5453/2017

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

BULLION AND JEWELLERS ASSOCIATION(REGD)

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

C.A. NO. 5458-5459/2017 (XIV)

Date : 11-10-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR

Mr. Manish Rastogi, Adv.

Mr. Pranav Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Tahiliani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals after a week.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

AR-cum-PS

[ASHA SONI]

BRANCH OFFICER